Overeaters Anonymous San Fernando Valley Intergroup
Treasurer’s Report

According to our Seventh Tradition, we are self-supporting through our own
contributions. Give as if your life depends on it! We encourage OA members to give
as much as they are able to help our group be self-supporting. The suggested

donation is $3.00 or more.

Contributions Received
Event Income

Gross Profit

Total Expenses

Net Income/(Loss)

August
1,853.71
1,461.00
4,513.26
4,496.22
17.04

YTD
17,099.72
2,783.15
30,762.29
33,062.01
(2,299.72)



